Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Internal capacitance Ci ≤ 70nF
Internal inductance Li ≤ 200µH
Order guide
Designation Part no.
FRK 92/3-300 L Ex 50080724
Tables
1 30 300
2 40 250
3 40 220
1 White 90%
2 Gray 18%
3 Black 6%
Operating range [mm]
Diagrams
A White 90%
B Black 6%
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
0
20
40
60
100
80
A
B
Range x [mm]
R
ed
. o
f s
ca
n
ra
ng
e
y
[m
m
]
Typ. black/white behavior
x
y
FRK 92/3 -300 Ex
Notes
 For operation in potentially